
AILA Chapter UPL Liaisons 2014-2015

Chapter Liaison E-mail

Arizona Tim Gambacorta tim@gambacortalaw.com

Bangkok District Mary Carmen Madrid-Crost mc@madridcrost.com

Canada Blair Hodgman blair@allhod.com

Canada Tim Golden timothyg@gands.com

Canada Andrew Maloney andrew@pilkingtonlawfirm.com

Carolinas Thomas Fulghum (NC) tom@tomfulghumlaw.com  

Carolinas Wolfgang Buchmaier (SC) wbuchmaier@buchmaierlaw.com  

Central Florida  Jean Pierre Espinoza jean@espinozalawoffices.com

Chicago Leah Duckett lduckett@ahlgrenlaw.com  

Chicago Gretchen Ekerdt gretchen@baldini-potermin.com

Colorado Jennifer Kain-Rios jennifer@kainriosimmigration.com

Connecticut Norine Krasnogor norine@krasnogor.com

Georgia-Alabama Craig Dobson (GA) craig@dobson-law.com  

Georgia-Alabama Carol Armstrong (AL) carmstrong@adgloballaw.com  

Georgia-Alabama Eric Davis (AL) ecdavis@ala.net

Hawaii Fernando Cosio condorlaw@aol.com

Indiana Marco Moreno marco@mv-lawfirm.com

Iowa/Nebraska Mark Curley (NE) mjcurley@curleylawoffice.com

Iowa/Nebraska Brynne Howard (IA) westerniowajfon@gmail.com

Mexico City District Renee Pobjecky renee@pobjeckylaw.net

Michigan Meghan Kennedy Riordan mkr@krwlaw.com

Mid-South Rose Hernandez rose@shipvisa.com

Minnesota/Dakotas F.J. (Franco) Capriotti III franco@capriotti.com

Minnesota/Dakotas Henry Rodriguez rodrigueziplaw@gmail.com

Minnesota/Dakotas Kelly Cveykus kelly@contrerasedinlaw.com

Missouri-Kansas Suzanne Brown suzanneb@immigration-firm.com

Missouri-Kansas Catalina Velarde catalinahaydee@gmail.com

Nevada John Garde 4justice@jeglaw.com

Nevada Samantha Amato samato.esq@gmail.com

New England Melissa Bordeaux melissab@ajvimmigrationlaw.com

New England Alexandra Peredo alex@peredolaw.com

New Jersey Jerry Gavin james_g_gavin@hotmail.com

New York Matthew Blaisdell mwblaisdell@BlaisdellLaw.com

New York Jan Brown jhb@janHbrown.com 

Northern California Mary Bosworth consumerprotection@ailanorcal.com  

Ohio Karen Denise Bradley Karen@karenlaw.com

Oregon Teresa Statler tstatler@easystreet.net

Philadelphia Steven Antwine santwine@murphy-law-firm.com

Pittsburgh Mark Harley mharley@shimmigration.com

Puerto Rico  

Rome District Jonathan Davis jdavis@fragomen.com

Rome District Shirley Tang stang@ctswlaw.com

San Diego Amy Quimby Quimby.esq@gmail.com  

Santa Clara Mari Zellner mzellner@post.harvard.edu
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South Florida Christine Alden calden@weisslawfirm.com

South Florida Maggie Arias maggie@ariasandpereira.com

Southern California Alan Diamante diamantelaw@aol.com

Southern California Ron Tasoff ron@tasoff.com

Texas Furqan Sunny Azhar furqan@azharlawfirm.com

Texas Juan Gonzalez jrgonzalez@jrgonzalezlawfirm.com

Upstate New York Fred Korkosz phredalt@yahoo.com

Utah Aaron Tarin aaron@isholatarin.com

Washington Manny Rios manuel@rioscruz.com

Washington Deborah Niedermeyer atty@niedermeyerlaw.net

Washington, DC Adonia Simpson asimpson@cc-md.org

Wisconsin Joseph Rivas jrivas@hmrvisa.com
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